LED LIGHT ENGINE MODULE
8-30VDC/AC Regulated
Digitron Displays      9619 W Yulee Drive    Homosassa, FL 34448
LHA-06B30-N-00  (8-30V)
LHA-06B30-G-00  (8-30V)
LHA-06B30-B-00  (8-30V)
LHA-06B30-R-00  (8-30V)

3. The dominant wavelength, d is derived from the CIE chromaticity diagram and represents the
single wavelength which defines the color of the device.
Product Numbering System
LH a - bb  ccc d - gg
Category (a) SIZE of PCB (bb) Number of LEDs (ccc) Voltage (d) LED Color - Configuration
AC/DC/Both
Key for numbering  A - 1.25 x 1 Inch Board  01 - One LED  B12 - 12 Vdc or 12 Vac  R - Red  00  - OEM Static Bag
 B - 0.6125 x 1 Inch Board  02 - Two LEDs  012 - 12 Vdc  A - Amber
LH  C - 1.25 x 1 Inch Aluminum  03 - Three LEDs  B30 - 8-30Vdc or ac  Y - Yellow  B1 - Art Card/Blister
 D - tbd  04 - Four LEDs  120 - 120 Vac  G - Green
 E - tbd  05 - Five LEDs  B - Blue  B2  - Blister x 6
 06 - Six LEDs  N - Natural White  B3  - Blister x 12
 W - Warm White
 C - Cool White
 H - High CRI
LH W 01  B12  - R - 00
LHA-B6030-N-00